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Sparkler 5k Results
July, 4th 2010
Luna Pier, MI

                                AGE GROUP RESULTS
Overall
5k Race

Place Last First Gender Age Age Group BIB # Time
1 Russeau Alex Male 21 20‐24 73 15.36.90
2 Petro Nick Male 19 16‐19 134 16.57.69
3 Camilleri Mike Male 31 30‐39 119 17.20.31
4 Glinski Michael Male 22 20‐24 58 17.25.65
5 Rodgriguez Jesiah Male 22 20‐24 88 17.26.67
6 Johnson Kane Male 21 20‐24 110 18.37.47
7 Dusseau Tyler Male 19 16‐19 104 18.39.85
8 Adler Dan male 28 25‐29 91 18.50.28
9 Henkel Jesse Male 17 16‐19 116 19.13.28
10 Leiser Eric Male 22 20‐24 7 19.14.63
11 Mizell Dan Male 21 20‐24 17 19.26.40
12 Belair Kaylin Female 19 16‐19 38 19.26.57
13 Heid Christopher Male 18 16‐19 21 20.16.97
14 Adams Joshua Male 20 20‐24 31 20.23.93
15 Degner Nathan Male 16 16‐19 87 21.07.25
16 Whipple Eric Male 20 20‐24 83 21.10.72
17 Neidlinger Robert Male 27 25‐29 109 21.11.84
18 Petro Dominic Male 21 20‐24 55 21.14.00
19 Meisner Dustin Male 24 20‐24 48 22.07.05
20 Jacobs Derek Male 18 16‐19 69 22.12.56
21 Palmer Matthew Male 32 30‐39 28 22.13.65
22 Belair Jenny Female 22 20‐24 35 22.15.25
23 Bacarella Aniello Male 18 16‐19 33 22.38.48
24 Lemle Marc Male 31 30‐39 115 22.46.90
25 Burlen Jeremy Male 21 20‐24 8 22.59.88
26 Whipple Chad Male 20 20‐24 84 23.10.31
27 Smith Randi Female 19 16‐19 81 23.11.46
28 Nichols Kate Female 29 25‐29 114 23.27.16
29 Zawacki Lindsey Female 12 0‐12 112 23.36.21
30 Barnes Bruce Male 18 16‐19 34 23.42.78
31 Dunbar Doug Male 46 40‐49 127 23.42.78
32 Heid Cory Male 20 20‐24 22 24.14.68
33 Garza Noe Male 38 30‐39 130 24.33.05
34 Dashner Denise Female 40 40‐49 15 24.37.07
35 Johnson Natalie Female 17 16‐19 111 24.59.84
36 Nichols Ashley Female 14 13‐15 100 25.00.32
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37 Uckele Brandon Male 18 16‐19 51 25.04.96
38 Henkel Will Male 13 13‐15 117 25.09.39
39 Ayers Joseph Male 17 16‐19 90 25.10.68
40 Neidlinger Bill Male 58 50‐59 108 25.20.61
41 Valadez Domingo Male 51 50‐59 16 25.37.43
42 Russeau Dewey Male 22 20‐24 72 25.59.50
43 Burrington Sheila Female 53 50‐59 45 26.13.16
44 Ballard Troy Male 30 30‐39 75 26.32.61
45 Bartman Steven Male 55 50‐59 107 26.37.74
46 Dodson Brett Male 33 30‐39 47 26.42.08
47 Pitcher Barri Male 35 30‐39 2 27.05.06
48 Griffith Chris Female 50 50‐59 59 27.07.89
49 Frankhouse Don Male 54 50‐59 96 27.29.28
50 Mathis Mckenna female 14 13‐15 1 27.30.32
51 Wonser Ashley Female 18 16‐19 101 27.36.56
52 Whipple Randy Male 50 50‐59 85 28.00.62
53 Mohler Jim Male 59 50‐59 121 28.31.81
54 Ballard Sue Female 29 25‐29 76 28.38.95
55 Burrington Christi Female 24 20‐24 44 29.08.00
56 Smith Lisa Female 39 30‐39 79 29.22.14
57 Lindhorst Rebecca Female 27 25‐29 54 30.11.28
58 Arocha Angelisa Female 20 20‐24 25 31.36.53
59 Stroble Stacy Female 20 20‐24 89 31.37.13
60 Clevenger `Elayne Female 14 13‐15 118 31.47.88
61 German Crystal Female 17 16‐19 126 31.50.04
62 Foley Moriah Female 15 13‐15 50 31.50.60
63 Bacarellqa Anthony Male 17 16‐19 125 31.51.15
64 Nichols Matt Male 28 25‐29 113 32.29.37
65 Bowers Steve Male 31 30‐39 29 32.33.88
66 Wonser Beth Female 46 40‐49 102 32.35.66
67 Hedges Jeremy Male 23 20‐24 62 32.45.68
68 DeYarman Tricia Female 40 40‐49 46 33.04.01
69 Pitcher Brady Male 7 0‐12 3 33.15.94
70 Carrier Kelly Female 38 30‐39 4 33.16.34
71 Warren Tammy Female 39 30‐39 9 33.38.83
72 Ayers Elizabeth Female 19 16‐19 92 34.13.14
73 Jagazinski Jessica Female 19 16‐19 94 34.14.16
74 Haley Karen Female 56 50‐59 56 34.20.96
75 Haley Dwight Male 57 50‐59 57 34.22.39
76 Petro Steve Male 47 40‐49 63 35.04.43
77 Whipple Trudy female 45 40‐49 86 35.25.66
78 Trainor Kelly Female 34 30‐39 122 35.31.04
79 Williams Rachel Female 24 20‐24 78 35.36.92
80 Tunison Chris Male 56 50‐59 77 35.38.87
81 Revesz Amanda Female 14 13‐15 5 36.04.78
82 Tuttle James Male 18 16‐19 98 36.21.76
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83 Domasica Alyssa Female 11 0‐12 30 36.22.83
84 Ansel Mary Female 35 30‐39 135 36.23.52
85 Belair Bonny Female 46 40‐49 36 37.09.90
86 Tuttle Sarah Female 14 13‐15 97 37.31.00
87 Andrzejewski tim Male 35 30‐39 120 38.11.91
88 Saddler Donald Male 20 20‐24 131 39.30.79
89 Groesbeck Reagan Female 11 0‐12 61 39.52.53
90 Groesbeck Katie Female 28 25‐29 128 39.53.37
91 Groesbeck Rachel Female 23 20‐24 60 40.26.24
92 Pratt Brianne Female 29 25‐29 129 40.28.41
93 Wonser Matt Male 16 16‐19 103 43.22.05
94 Barnes Bruce Male 40‐49 138 43.54.15
95 Weipert Carly Female 19 16‐19 82 46.43.55
96 Sortor Emily Female 18 16‐19 132 46.44.03
97 Allor Brittany Female 20 20‐24 32 46.44.66
98 Sortor Allison Female 37 30‐39 133 46.45.21
99 Bodell Jeremy Male 20 20‐24 124 48.58.77
100 Urbanski Aleecia Female 12 0‐12 70 48.59.43
101 Buffalo Al Male 67 60‐69 99 49.55.34
102 Barnes Steve Male 48 40‐49 71 50.33.53
103 Shopshere Carolyn Female 45 40‐49 80 50.34.56
104 Garrett Chris Female 60 60‐69 10 50.55.43
105 Owens Jean Female 52 50‐59 41 50.59.32
106 Scheick Marge Female 56 50‐59 11 51.00.00
107 Raezler Josey Female 57 50‐59 12 51.01.01
108 Bodell Wendy Female 46 40‐49 123 51.29.24
109 Goins Lori Female 43 40‐49 13 51.33.52
110 Karnes Kyle Male 14 13‐15 66 52.52.71
111 StClair Debbie Female 56 50‐59 67 54.09.37
112 Stark Paige female 13 13‐15 52 54.10.56
113 Bowman Ryleigh Female 13 13‐15 40 54.11.40
114 James Cristal Female 31 30‐39 68 55.24.05
115 Bowman Tracey Female 40 40‐49 43 57.06.28
116 Spencley Linda Female 62 60‐69 64 57.07.58
117 Bowman Blade Male 15 13‐15 42 57.08.50
118 Lipowski Paige Female 15 13‐15 53 57.12.85
119 Ruby John Male 52 50‐59 74 58.00.15
120 Bleyaert Trena Female 39 30‐39 39 59.05.10
121 Stump Amy Female 38 30‐39 14 59.11.37
122 Andrzejewski Darlene Female 60 60‐69 6 63.28.99
123 Mizell Michele Female 48 40‐49 18 63.30.35
124 Mizell Robert Male 50 50‐59 19 63.30.93
125 Barnes Rose Female 67 60‐69 65 65.04.36
126 Carr Trenton Male 10 0‐12 106 65.10.11
127 Spain Sandy Female 47 40‐49 105 65.22.24
128 Marshall Martha Female 55 50‐59 137 65.51.29
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Overall
1 Mile Fun Run

Place Last First Gender Age Age Group BIB # Time
1 Scoles Kathyrn Female 8 0‐12 93 08.20.91
2 Scoles Oliver Male 7 0‐12 95 09.05.25
3 Lindquist Crystal Female 26 25‐29 136 16.21.59
4 Heid Lee Female 51 50‐59 23 16.53.67
5 Heid Alex Female 15 13‐15 20 17.11.20
6 Heid Chris Male 54 50‐59 24 17.15.41

                                                                                                                   AGE GROUP RESULTS
 
                                                                                                                            FEMALE 12 & UNDER

Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Zawacki Lindsey 12 112 23.36.21
2 Domasica Alyssa 11 30 36.22.83
3 Groesbeck Reagan 11 61 39.52.53
4 Urbanski Aleecia 12 70 48.59.43

 
 

FEMALE 13‐15
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Nichols Ashley 14 100 25.00.32
2 Mathis Mckenna 14 1 27.30.32
3 Clevenger Elayne 14 118 31.47.88
4 Foley Moriah 15 50 31.50.60
5 Revesz Amanda 14 5 36.04.78
6 Tuttle Sarah 14 97 37.31.00
7 Stark Paige 13 52 54.10.56
8 Bowman Ryleigh 13 40 54.11.40
9 Lipowski Paige 15 53 57.12.85

 
 

FEMALE 16‐19
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Belair Kaylin 19 38 19.26.57
2 Smith Randi 19 81 23.11.46
3 Johnson Natalie 17 111 24.59.84
4 Wonser Ashley 18 101 27.36.56
5 German Crystal 17 126 31.50.04
6 Ayers Elizabeth 19 92 34.13.14
7 Jagazinski Jessica 19 94 34.14.16
8 Weipert Carly 19 82 46.43.55
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9 Sortor Emily 18 132 46.44.03
 
 

FEMALE 20‐24
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Belair Jenny 22 35 22.15.25
2 Burrington Christi 24 44 29.08.00
3 Arocha Angelisa 20 25 31.36.53
4 Stroble Stacy 20 89 31.37.13
5 Williams Rachel 24 78 35.36.92
6 Allor Brittany 20 32 46.44.66

 
 

FEMALE 25‐29
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Groesbeck Rachel 23 60 40.26.24
2 Nichols Kate 29 114 23.27.16
3 Ballard Sue 29 76 28.38.95
4 Lindhorst Rebecca 27 54 30.11.28
5 Groesbeck Katie 28 128 39.53.37
6 Pratt Brianne 29 129 40.28.41

 
 

FEMALE 30‐39
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Smith Lisa 39 79 29.22.14
2 Carrier Kelly 38 4 33.16.34
3 Warren Tammy 39 9 33.38.83
4 Trainor Kelly 34 122 35.31.04
5 Ansel Mary 35 135 36.23.52
6 Sortor Allison 37 133 46.45.21
7 James Cristal 31 68 55.24.05
8 Bleyaert Trena 39 39 59.05.10
9 Stump Amy 38 14 59.11.37

 
 

FEMALE 40‐49
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Dashner Denise 40 15 24.37.07
2 Wonser Beth 46 102 32.35.66
3 DeYarman Tricia 40 46 33.04.01
4 Whipple Trudy 45 86 35.25.66
5 Belair Bonny 46 36 37.09.90
6 Shopshere Carolyn 45 80 50.34.56
7 Bodell Wendy 46 123 51.29.24
8 Goins Lori 43 13 51.33.52
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9 Bowman Tracey 40 43 57.06.28
10 Mizell Michele 48 18 63.30.35
11 Spain Sandy 47 105 65.22.24

 
 

FEMALE 50‐59
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Burrington Sheila 53 45 26.13.16
2 Griffith Chris 50 59 27.07.89
3 Haley Karen 56 56 34.20.96
4 Owens Jean 52 41 50.59.32
5 Scheick Marge 56 11 51.00.00
6 Raezler Josey 57 12 51.01.01
7 StClair Debbie 56 67 54.09.37
8 Marshall Martha 55 137 65.51.29

 
 

FEMALE 60‐69
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Garrett Chris 60 10 50.55.43
2 Spencley Linda 62 64 57.07.58
3 Andrzejewski Darlene 60 6 63.28.99
4 Barnes Rose 67 65 65.04.36

 
 
 

MALE 12 &
UNDER

Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Pitcher Brady 7 3 33.15.94
2 Carr Trenton 10 106 65.10.11

 
 

MALE 13‐15
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Henkel Will 13 117 25.09.39
2 Karnes Kyle 14 66 52.52.71
3 Bowman Blade 15 42 57.08.50

 
 

MALE 16‐19
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Petro Nick 19 134 16.57.69
2 Dusseau Tyler 19 104 18.39.85
3 Henkel Jesse 17 116 19.13.28
4 Heid Christopher 18 21 20.16.97
5 Degner Nathan 16 87 21.07.25
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6 Jacobs Derek 18 69 22.12.56
7 Bacarella Aniello 18 33 22.38.48
8 Barnes Bruce 18 34 23.42.78
9 Uckele Brandon 18 51 25.04.96
10 Ayers Joseph 17 90 25.10.68
11 Bacarellqa Anthony 17 125 31.51.15
12 Tuttle James 18 98 36.21.76
13 Wonser Matt 16 103 43.22.05

 
 

MALE 20‐24
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Russeau Alex 21 73 15.36.90
2 Glinski Michael 22 58 17.25.65
3 Rodgriguez Jesiah 22 88 17.26.67
4 Johnson Kane 21 110 18.37.47
5 Leiser Eric 22 7 19.14.63
6 Mizell Dan 21 17 19.26.40
7 Adams Joshua 20 31 20.23.93
8 Whipple Eric 20 83 21.10.72
9 Petro Dominic 21 55 21.14.00
10 Meisner Dustin 24 48 22.07.05
11 Burlen Jeremy 21 8 22.59.88
12 Whipple Chad 20 84 23.10.31
13 Heid Cory 20 22 24.14.68
14 Russeau Dewey 22 72 25.59.50
15 Hedges Jeremy 23 62 32.45.68
16 Saddler Donald 20 131 39.30.79
17 Bodell Jeremy 20 124 48.58.77

 
 

MALE 25‐29
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Adler Dan 28 91 18.50.28
2 Neidlinger Robert 27 109 21.11.84
3 Nichols Matt 28 113 32.29.37

 
 

MALE 30‐39
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Camilleri Mike 31 119 17.20.31
2 Palmer Matthew 32 28 22.13.65
3 Lemle Marc 31 115 22.46.90
4 Garza Noe 38 130 24.33.05
5 Ballard Troy 30 75 26.32.61
6 Dodson Brett 33 47 26.42.08
7 Pitcher Barri 35 2 27.05.06
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8 Bowers Steve 31 29 32.33.88
9 Andrzejewski Tim 35 120 38.11.91

 
 

MALE 40‐49
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Dunbar Doug 46 127 23.42.78
2 Petro Steve 47 63 35.04.43
3 Barnes Bruce 138 43.54.15
4 Barnes Steve 48 71 50.33.53

 
 

MALE 50‐59
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Neidlinger Bill 58 108 25.20.61
2 Valadez Domingo 51 16 25.37.43
3 Bartman Steven 55 107 26.37.74
4 Frankhouse Don 54 96 27.29.28
5 Whipple Randy 50 85 28.00.62
6 Mohler Jim 59 121 28.31.81
7 Haley Dwight 57 57 34.22.39
8 Tunison Chris 56 77 35.38.87
9 Ruby John 52 74 58.00.15
10 Mizell Robert 50 19 63.30.93

 
 

MALE 60‐69
Place Last First Age BIB # Time
1 Buffalo Al 67 99 49.55.34

 
 
 


